
Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG390 ARYALAKSHMI BABU OBC Ezava 1 1210
2 24UG413 SANIYA SAJI GENERAL Orthodox Christian 3 1179
3 24UG357 ANJALY BENNY GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 1173
4 24UG408 ALBERT V J GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 1173
5 24UG457 NAYANA C S OBC Ezhava 2 1170
6 24UG434 ARUNIMA V M OBC Ezhava 1 1170
7 24UG633 AKSHAY P B OBC Ezhava 2 1164
8 24UG148 CHRISTY JOMON GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 2 1160
9 24UG379 EVA SHANKARY K B OBC Ezhava 2 1151

10 24UG230 AAGHI KRISHNA E T OBC Ezhava 2 1150
11 24UG291 ANGEL REJU GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 1145
12 24UG154 ASHNA ROBINS GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 1131
13 24UG268 GEETHIKA N P OBC Ezhava 1 1119

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG468 ANAMIKA PRAVEEN OBC Ezhava 1 1118
2 24UG662 DEVIKA N S OBC Ezhava 1 1117
3 24UG299 NASHIRA N M OBC Muslim 2 1115
4 24UG753 SUMAYYA S N OBC Muslim 2 1114
5 24UG297 SALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBEE OBC Islam 2 1109
6 24UG149 EDWIN P D GENERAL Syrian Catholic 3 1107
7 24UG338 ABHINAND AS OBC Ezhava 2 1105
8 24UG257 RAHANA V S OBC Muslim 2 1103
9 24UG348 DEVADAS E R OBC Ezhava 2 1102

10 24UG467 DEVIKA T S OBC Ezhava 2 1102
11 24UG298 NAYAN KRISHNA M R SC Pulaya 1 1101
12 24UG317 SANDRA T S OBC(H) Viswakarma 2 1101

CARMEL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Mala - 680732, Thrissur(Dt), Kerala, India,

Course: B.Com Co-operation
OPEN MERIT  Confirmed List 

OPEN MERIT Waiting List 



13 24UG404 FERDINANT P T GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 1100
14 24UG711 MOHAN KRISHNA K R OBC Ezhava 2 1097
15 24UG515 SISITHA T S OBC Viswakarma (obc) 2 1081
16 24UG682 ANUPRIYA K N OBC Ezhava 3 1071
17 24UG569 LAKSHMI SABU OBC Viswakarma 1 1070
18 24UG602 ANAGHA M S OBC Ezava 3 1065
19 24UG556 ANSIYA C A OBC Muslim 1 1064
20 24UG552 THANSILATH V M OBC Muslim 2 1060
21 24UG367 TEJAS KANNAN GENERAL Nair 2 1056
22 24UG506 ANAMIKA K D OBC Ezhava 1 1055
23 24UG285 ASWIN P SAJEEV OBC Viswakarma 2 1055
24 24UG537 MISRIYA NASEER K N OBC Muslim 2 1055
25 24UG503 VENMATHI P OBC Maravar 2 1055
26 24UG283 ADHITHYA T GENERAL Nair 1 1047
27 24UG470 NANDHANA SUNILAN OBC Ezhava 2 1044
28 24UG364 GOKUL KRISHNA A OBC Viswakarma 3 1042
29 24UG430 UJJWAL MITHU T R OBC Ezava 2 1039
30 24UG393 CATHERINE SUNIL OBC Latin Catholic 3 1038
31 24UG526 PARTHVI PRADEEP GENERAL Nair 2 1032
32 24UG706 LIYON SHABU GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 1029
33 24UG202 SUJAMOL T S OBC Ezhava 4 1025
34 24UG162 ABHINANDH GIREESH OBC Ezhava 2 1018
35 24UG289 KARTHIKA P B OBC Ezhava 1 1016
36 24UG719 ABISHEKH V R OBC Ezhava 2 1015
37 24UG501 SONA JOHNSON GENERAL Syrian Catholic 3 1012
38 24UG125 JOSEPH T J GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 3 1007
39 24UG308 THEERTHA P S OBC Ezhava 2 1006
40 24UG128 AMRITHA SHAJI OBC Ezava 4 1004
41 24UG221 FATHIMA NASRIN V A OBC Muslim 3 1001
42 24UG274 LEYA P S OBC Latin Catholic 2 998
43 24UG305 ALAN SIBY GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 3 998
44 24UG228 AYSHA P A OBC Muslim 2 997
45 24UG472 PRAVEEN K P GENERAL Nair 2 989
46 24UG605 AVANTHIKA V V OEC Araya 2 989



47 24UG582 SREELAKSHMI P R OBC Ezhava 6 989
48 24UG440 DELVIN C D GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 986
49 24UG174 ANAKHA R MENON GENERAL Nair 2 986
50 24UG565 ADITH N OBC(H) Chaliyan 1 982
51 24UG700 AMAL KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 2 979
52 24UG102 SHARON M J GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 979
53 24UG411 ANUPAMA P R OBC Ezava 3 970
54 24UG254 SWANTIKA K S OEC Kudumbi 2 970
55 24UG327 KEERTHANA S GENERAL Nair 2 969
56 24UG532 EDWIN JOHNSON GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 969
57 24UG389 SAHALA P S OBC Muslim 1 968
58 24UG115 MALAVIKA E M GENERAL Nair 1 966
59 24UG294 VEENA K V OEC Kudumbi 1 965
60 24UG343 MANAV P M OBC Ezhava 1 964
61 24UG723 ASLIYA BASHEER OBC Muslim 1 964
62 24UG320 NEERAJ K OBC Ezhava 2 962
63 24UG612 AANANDHA GAYATHREE SC Pulaya 1 960
64 24UG672 ATHULKRISHNA P R OEC Kudumbi 2 958
65 24UG539 SANA FATHIMA K S OBC Islam 1 951
66 24UG167 GLORIA A T GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 951
67 24UG353 HARSHAN M A OBC Ezhava 3 944
68 24UG572 SAFA PRAVIN P S OBC Islam 1 939
69 24UG132 AGHNAL JOSHY GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 939
70 24UG474 ALPHA KHALIDH P OBC Muslim 2 938
71 24UG295 SNEHA A G OEC Kudumbi 1 935
72 24UG258 NAVEENA THOMAS GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 934
73 24UG248 PAVIN A T OBC Ezava 2 933
74 24UG715 LAMYA AFSAL OBC Muslim 2 929
75 24UG432 SIDDHARTH SURESH BAHUL OBC Ezhava 3 929
76 24UG157 MUHAMMED YASEEN K A OBC Muslim 2 926
77 24UG745 DOMINIC XAVIER GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 924
78 24UG459 JAYAKRISHNAN C A OBC(H) Veluthedathu Nair 2 922
79 24UG282 ANUPAMA P A OBC Ezhava 2 921
80 24UG123 AKASH K VINOD OBC Ezhava 2 921



81 24UG604 SHANCIYA MOL GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 914
82 24UG117 ASFAR SAJU GENERAL Muslim 2 908
83 24UG732 BHADRA V V SC Vettuva 1 907
84 24UG169 ABHINAV K M OBC Ezhava 1 904
85 24UG136 SANJO JOSE GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 2 897
86 24UG709 DELNA BAIJU OBC Latin Catholic 2 897
87 24UG388 ABHIRAMI C B GENERAL Nair 2 896
88 24UG448 ABHIJITH D J OBC Ezhavathi 2 890
89 24UG453 NITHIN LINSON GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 887
90 24UG465 ADHITHYAN C B OBC Ezhava 3 882
91 24UG261 SHANJO SHENNY GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 881
92 24UG139 ABINANTH P S OBC(H) Ezhava 3 878
93 24UG421 SAMEEHA M R OBC Muslim 2 873
94 24UG488 SWATHI K S OBC(H) Ezhava 1 865
95 24UG708 PRANAV N PRATHAP OBC Viswakarma (obc) 2 856
96 24UG225 AYISHA T S OBC Muslim 1 856
97 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 2 855
98 24UG313 SHAMEEM SALIH C S OBC Muslim 2 854
99 24UG158 AGRAJ T LIJU OBC Viswakarma (obc) 1 853

100 24UG449 ELSA SHAJU GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 2 848
101 24UG441 ARJUN E G GENERAL Nair 1 848
102 24UG272 SREENANDANA K S OBC Ezhava 1 840
103 24UG592 DONA SHAJAN GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 827
104 24UG761 RAHANA T A OBC Muslim 2 824
105 24UG302 SAMEERA K S OBC Thiyya 1 824
106 24UG712 ADINATH M AJAN OBC Ezava 2 818
107 24UG380 AMALKRISHNA P B OBC Ezhava 2 817
108 24UG336 ABHISHEK P SUNIL SC Parayan 2 817
109 24UG574 KALYANI M MENON GENERAL Nair 2 815
110 24UG546 NILA T A OBC Ezhava 1 813
111 24UG676 NOSHIN FRANCIS OBC Latin Catholic 2 804
112 24UG666 MRUDHUL MANOHARAN SC Pulaya 3 804
113 24UG215 SHAMSIYA K S OBC Muslim 1 802
114 24UG312 MUHAMMED HAFIS OBC Muslim 1 800



115 24UG690 AKSHAY SIVA OBC Ezhava 2 791
116 24UG547 ANGEL JOSE V GENERAL Roman Catholic 3 791
117 24UG489 NEEHA GILBERT GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 783
118 24UG198 AKHIL JITH BABU OBC Ezhava 1 779
119 24UG717 HARSHA P H OBC Chavalakkaran 2 773
120 24UG159 SREERAG SURESH OBC Ezhava 2 770
121 24UG493 ANUKUL P S SC Pulaya 3 759
122 24UG460 PRAVEENA GIREESH SC Chaliyan 2 757
123 24UG704 MUHSIN E M OBC Muslim 5 754
124 24UG536 IRFAN K S OBC Muslim 1 751
125 24UG217 BHAVYA KRISHNA R SC Perumannan 3 748
126 24UG684 AKSHAY KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 5 739
127 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 1 731
128 24UG680 ANTONY BENNY GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 725
129 24UG585 SREERAG C S SC Pulayan 2 713
130 24UG748 MUHAMMED FAROOQ V R OBC Muslim 1 712
131 24UG422 SUFAIL A S OBC Muslim 3 706
132 24UG438 RESHMA P GENERAL Nair 2 692
133 24UG385 SARANGA M B OBC Ezhava 1 682
134 24UG105 MUHAMMED NAHAL A M OBC Muslim 2 657
135 24UG600 JITHIN P S OBC Latin Catholic 2 648
136 24UG744 SITHARA CHANDRAN OBC Ezhava 2 640
137 24UG108 M F HAIFA OBC OTHER 1 633

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG298 NAYAN KRISHNA M R SC Pulaya 1 1101
2 24UG612 AANANDHA GAYATHREE SC Pulaya 1 960

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG732 BHADRA V V SC Vettuva 1 907
2 24UG336 ABHISHEK P SUNIL SC Parayan 2 817
3 24UG666 MRUDHUL MANOHARAN SC Pulaya 3 804

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



4 24UG493 ANUKUL P S SC Pulaya 3 759
5 24UG460 PRAVEENA GIREESH SC Chaliyan 2 757
6 24UG217 BHAVYA KRISHNA R SC Perumannan 3 748
7 24UG585 SREERAG C S SC Pulayan 2 713

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG468 ANAMIKA PRAVEEN OBC Ezhava 1 1118
2 24UG662 DEVIKA N S OBC Ezhava 1 1117

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG338 ABHINAND AS OBC Ezhava 2 1105
2 24UG348 DEVADAS E R OBC Ezhava 2 1102
3 24UG467 DEVIKA T S OBC Ezhava 2 1102
4 24UG711 MOHAN KRISHNA K R OBC Ezhava 2 1097
5 24UG682 ANUPRIYA K N OBC Ezhava 3 1071
6 24UG602 ANAGHA M S OBC Ezava 3 1065
7 24UG506 ANAMIKA K D OBC Ezhava 1 1055
8 24UG470 NANDHANA SUNILAN OBC Ezhava 2 1044
9 24UG430 UJJWAL MITHU T R OBC Ezava 2 1039

10 24UG202 SUJAMOL T S OBC Ezhava 4 1025
11 24UG162 ABHINANDH GIREESH OBC Ezhava 2 1018
12 24UG289 KARTHIKA P B OBC Ezhava 1 1016
13 24UG719 ABISHEKH V R OBC Ezhava 2 1015
14 24UG308 THEERTHA P S OBC Ezhava 2 1006
15 24UG128 AMRITHA SHAJI OBC Ezava 4 1004
16 24UG582 SREELAKSHMI P R OBC Ezhava 6 989
17 24UG700 AMAL KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 2 979
18 24UG411 ANUPAMA P R OBC Ezava 3 970
19 24UG343 MANAV P M OBC Ezhava 1 964
20 24UG320 NEERAJ K OBC Ezhava 2 962
21 24UG353 HARSHAN M A OBC Ezhava 3 944
22 24UG248 PAVIN A T OBC Ezava 2 933

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Confirmed List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Waiting List) 



23 24UG432 SIDDHARTH SURESH BAHUL OBC Ezhava 3 929
24 24UG282 ANUPAMA P A OBC Ezhava 2 921
25 24UG123 AKASH K VINOD OBC Ezhava 2 921
26 24UG169 ABHINAV K M OBC Ezhava 1 904
27 24UG465 ADHITHYAN C B OBC Ezhava 3 882
28 24UG139 ABINANTH P S OBC(H) Ezhava 3 878
29 24UG488 SWATHI K S OBC(H) Ezhava 1 865
30 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 2 855
31 24UG272 SREENANDANA K S OBC Ezhava 1 840
32 24UG302 SAMEERA K S OBC Thiyya 1 824
33 24UG712 ADINATH M AJAN OBC Ezava 2 818
34 24UG380 AMALKRISHNA P B OBC Ezhava 2 817
35 24UG546 NILA T A OBC Ezhava 1 813
36 24UG690 AKSHAY SIVA OBC Ezhava 2 791
37 24UG198 AKHIL JITH BABU OBC Ezhava 1 779
38 24UG159 SREERAG SURESH OBC Ezhava 2 770
39 24UG684 AKSHAY KRISHNA M B OBC Ezhava 5 739
40 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 1 731
41 24UG385 SARANGA M B OBC Ezhava 1 682
42 24UG744 SITHARA CHANDRAN OBC Ezhava 2 640

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG299 NASHIRA N M OBC Muslim 2 1115
2 24UG753 SUMAYYA S N OBC Muslim 2 1114

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG297 SALAHUDHEEN AYYOOBEE OBC Islam 2 1109
2 24UG257 RAHANA V S OBC Muslim 2 1103
3 24UG556 ANSIYA C A OBC Muslim 1 1064
4 24UG552 THANSILATH V M OBC Muslim 2 1060
5 24UG537 MISRIYA NASEER K N OBC Muslim 2 1055
6 24UG221 FATHIMA NASRIN V A OBC Muslim 3 1001

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Confirmed List) 



7 24UG228 AYSHA P A OBC Muslim 2 997
8 24UG389 SAHALA P S OBC Muslim 1 968
9 24UG723 ASLIYA BASHEER OBC Muslim 1 964

10 24UG539 SANA FATHIMA K S OBC Islam 1 951
11 24UG572 SAFA PRAVIN P S OBC Islam 1 939
12 24UG474 ALPHA KHALIDH P OBC Muslim 2 938
13 24UG715 LAMYA AFSAL OBC Muslim 2 929
14 24UG157 MUHAMMED YASEEN K A OBC Muslim 2 926
15 24UG117 ASFAR SAJU GENERAL Muslim 2 908
16 24UG421 SAMEEHA M R OBC Muslim 2 873
17 24UG225 AYISHA T S OBC Muslim 1 856
18 24UG313 SHAMEEM SALIH C S OBC Muslim 2 854
19 24UG761 RAHANA T A OBC Muslim 2 824
20 24UG215 SHAMSIYA K S OBC Muslim 1 802
21 24UG312 MUHAMMED HAFIS OBC Muslim 1 800
22 24UG704 MUHSIN E M OBC Muslim 5 754
23 24UG536 IRFAN K S OBC Muslim 1 751
24 24UG748 MUHAMMED FAROOQ V R OBC Muslim 1 712
25 24UG422 SUFAIL A S OBC Muslim 3 706
26 24UG105 MUHAMMED NAHAL A M OBC Muslim 2 657
27 24UG108 M F HAIFA OBC OTHER 1 633

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG317 SANDRA T S OBC(H) Viswakarma 2 1101

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG515 SISITHA T S OBC Viswakarma (obc) 2 1081
2 24UG569 LAKSHMI SABU OBC Viswakarma 1 1070
3 24UG285 ASWIN P SAJEEV OBC Viswakarma 2 1055
4 24UG503 VENMATHI P OBC Maravar 2 1055
5 24UG364 GOKUL KRISHNA A OBC Viswakarma 3 1042
6 24UG605 AVANTHIKA V V OEC Araya 2 989

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



7 24UG565 ADITH N OBC(H) Chaliyan 1 982
8 24UG254 SWANTIKA K S OEC Kudumbi 2 970
9 24UG294 VEENA K V OEC Kudumbi 1 965

10 24UG672 ATHULKRISHNA P R OEC Kudumbi 2 958
11 24UG295 SNEHA A G OEC Kudumbi 1 935
12 24UG459 JAYAKRISHNAN C A OBC(H) Veluthedathu Nair 2 922
13 24UG448 ABHIJITH D J OBC Ezhavathi 2 890
14 24UG708 PRANAV N PRATHAP OBC Viswakarma (obc) 2 856
15 24UG158 AGRAJ T LIJU OBC Viswakarma (obc) 1 853
16 24UG717 HARSHA P H OBC Chavalakkaran 2 773


